

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Const. of Road from Chhapra to					
Baldeo Baitha Kaghaur to Kharar					
Under MGSY (Aushush)					
Agony Sh. Bhagyanarayana Yadav					
Agreement No. 16 S 30/2025-26					
Date of work order - 10-03-2024					
Date of Completion (C/A) - 09-03-2026					
Agreement value - Rs 69,20,411 = ∞					
Const. Cost - Rs 62,39,187 = ∞					
Maint. Cost - Rs 6,81,224 = ∞					
<u>Record entry</u>					
① Providing and applying primer					

Coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
3x 30.00 x 3.75	=	337.50	M ²		
1x 15.00 x 4.50 + 3.75	=	61.875	M ²		
1x 10.00 x 7.50 + 3.75	=	56.25	M ²		
6x 30.00 x 3.75	=	675.00	M ²		
1x 20.00 x 3.75 + 4.70 + 3.75	=	81.33	M ²		
4x 30.00 x 3.75	=	450.00	M ²		
1x 17.00 x 6.00 + 3.75	=	82.875	M ²		
8x 30.00 x 3.75	=	900.00	M ²		
1x 10.00 x 3.75	=	37.50	M ²		
1x 13.00 x 5.70 + 3.75	=	61.425	M ²		
Total				=	2743.75 M ²
Limit Qty				=	2734.88 M ²

Abstract of Cost

(1) Prov. and fixing working
Benchmark Peller

(i) Benchmark Peller
Q. vide TMB Page - 06
01 No. of 4544.71 / No. = 2 4545 = 00

(ii) Reference peller
Q. vide TMB Page - 06
03 No. of 2123.15 / No. = 2 6369 = 00

(2) clearing and grubbing Road
land
Q. vide TMB Page. 06
0.63 Hect. of 72891.00 / Hect. = 4 5921 = 00

Rs. 56,835=00

56,835=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Box cutting - Excavation for Roadway					
Q. vide TMB Page - 06					
4.50 M ³ @ Rs 95.96/M ³ = Rs					432=00
(4) Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from Box cutting					
Q. vide TMB Page - 06					
2.70 M ³ @ Rs 75.25/M ³ = Rs					203=00
(5) Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from borrow pit					
lead - 100 M					
Q. vide TMB Page - 15					
754.13 M ³ @ Rs 183.65/M ³ = Rs					1,38,496=00
(6) Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from borrow pit					
lead - 1000 M					
Q. vide TMB Page - 15					
201.358 M ³ @ Rs 240.54/M ³ = Rs					48,435=00
(7) Const. of Subgrade and earth on Shoulder					
Q. vide TMB Page - 07 = 1651.65 M ³					
Q. vide TMB Page - 12 = 731.517 M ³					
Total = 2383.167 M ³					
@ Rs 243.80/M ³ = Rs					5,81,016=00
(8) Const. of Granular Sub-base Gr-I					
Q. vide TMB Page - 07					
597.12 M ³ @ Rs 3085.10/M ³ = Rs					18,42,175=00
					Rs. 26,67,592=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Prrn., laying, spreading and Compacting WBM Gr-10					
D. vide TMB Page - 07					
222.33 m ³ @ Rs 5327.62/m ³ = Rs 11,84,490=00					
⑩ Prrn. and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
D. vide TMB Page - 10					
2734.88 m ² @ Rs. 53.20/m ² = Rs 1,45,496=00					
⑪ Prrn. and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS1)					
D. vide TMB Page - 11					
2734.88 m ² @ Rs 18.29/m ² = Rs. 50,021=00					
⑫ Prrn., laying & Rolling of Mix Seal Surface					
D. vide TMB Page - 11					
2734.88 m ² @ Rs 268.99/m ² = Rs 7,35,655=00					
⑬ Const. of un-reinforced PCC Pavement (M-30 grade)					
D. vide TMB Page - 07					
111.72 m ³ @ Rs 8643.17/m ³ = Rs. 9,65,615=00					
⑭ Laying Brick Soling layer on Prepared Subgrade-Hard Shoulder					
D. vide TMB Page 12					
185.00 m ² @ Rs 482.52/m ² = Rs. 89,266=00					
⑮ Prrn. and fixing K.M Stone					
(i) Ordinary K.M Stone					
D. vide TMB Page - 12					

Rs. 58,38,135=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/20) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound (BT)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 13					
143.00 M ² @ Rs 801.65/M ² = Rs. 1,14,636=00					
(20/21) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound (CC)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 13					
37.00 M ² @ Rs 901.97/M ² = Rs. 33,373=00					
(21/22) Planting of trees by road side					
Q. vide TMB Page - 13					
71 Nos @ Rs 1227.54/No = Rs. 87,155=00					
(22/26) Brick Masonry work in C.M 1:3 in parapet					
Q. vide TMB Page 13					
1.68 MB @ Rs 6402.28/M ³ = Rs. 10,756=00					
(23/27) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work					
Q. vide TMB Page - 13					
12.16 M ² @ Rs 221.86/M ² = Rs. 2698=00					
(24/28) Painting two coats incl Primer					
Q. vide TMB Page - 13					
12.16 M ² @ Rs 128.55/M ² = Rs. 1563=00					
(25/43) Provision and laying RCC pipe duct 300mm dia across road					
Q. vide TMB Page - 12					
15.0 M @ Rs 933.14/M = Rs. 13,997=00					

Rs. 62,23,778=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. Rs.	62,23,778=00
Add L Cess @ 1% = Rs.					62,238=00
Add GST @ 18% = Rs.					11,20,280=00
Add B-Fee = Rs.					1,01,195=00
				Rs.	75,07,491=00
Less 17.06% bel					12,80,778=00
				Rs.	62,26,713=00
Less Prev. Payment vide					
TMB Page - 09				Rs.	46,99,512=00
CSP Sim 30/11/25				Rs.	15,27,201=00
25/11/2025 00				25/11/2025 AE	